
Terrell County Charter School System - School Nutrition Staff  

Terrell County Nutrition Department  

761 1st Ave SE, P.O. Box 151, Dawson, GA 39842  

Phone: (229) 995-4425 Fax: (229) 995-4632  

Website: https://www.terrell.k12.ga.us/school-nutrition-main-page  

 

Olivia Preston   opreston@terrell.k12.ga.us  Nutrition Director  

Sharryl Dotson   sdotson@terrell.k12.ga.us  Nutrition Bookkeeper  

 

Cooper-Carver Elementary School Lunchroom  

455 Greenwave Drive Dawson, GA 39842  

Phone: (229) 995-3925 Fax: (229) 995-4364  

 

Wonda L. Bell    wbell@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Manager 

 Jackie Tolbert    jtobert@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Daphney Bowens   dbowens@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Shorale L Ford    sford@terrell.k12.ga.us   Lunchroom Worker  

Willie Ware    wware@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Donna Clyde    dclyde@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Bonita Dennard   bdennard@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Rosa N Sims    rsims@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

 

Terrell Middle-High School Lunchroom  

201 Greenwave Blvd, Dawson, GA 39842  

Phone: (229) 995-2071 Fax: (229) 995-4364 

  

Ashley Preston    apreston@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Manager  

Paulette Asberry   pasberry@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Antonie D Blackmon   ablackmon@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Florine Flewellen  fflewellen@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Willie J. Grier    wgrier@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Bertha M. Holloway   bholloway@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker  

Gail D Moses    gmoses@terrell.k12.ga.us Lunchroom Worker  

Wanda Taylor    wtaylor@terrell.k12.ga.us  Lunchroom Worker 
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